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Anlage

Alter Seeburger Weg 10, 72525 Munsingen

Sportwart/in
Zeller, Marc

T 01627579048 marc0609@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schworer, Anna

T 01577/2035930 anna.schwoerer@gmx.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Anna Schworer
m 01577/2035930; anna.schwoerer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

© 0 ~NO O WN

NNRPRRRRRERERRBR PR
P O O oo ~NOOL b WNPEFE O

Fromm, Leona

(SG mit TA Spfr. Dottingen )

Boy, Carolin
Renner, Carina
Renner, Viola

Striebel-Hettrich, Anja

Schworer, Anna
Schmauder, Sarah
Gut, Jessica
Zielonka, Jasmin
Reichle, Verena
Sohmer, Mara
BroR3, Sarah
Bréandle, Jane
Daigler, Johanna
Gaub, Anja
Hopfer, Daniela
Schneider, Julia
Huttig, Julia
Laepple, Mareike
Aupperle, Lena
Gal3ner, Mila

Ersatzspieler

E1l Reichle, Monika
E2 Renner, Gertrud
E3 Turban, Gabriele
E4 Mayer, Beate

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20653931

29300742
29001598
29201132
28150071
20101377
20550538
27650243
20201033
29300743
20958892
29456169
28892426
20200546
27850166
27952019
29154723
27852037
28653018
28552505
20264563

26150400
25950350
27150264
26751271

LK DR Info
LK11,0

LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E5 Fischer, Kerstin

E6 Schworer, Alexandra
E7 Fromm, Karin

E8 Gekeler, Sonja

E9 Buck, Michaela
E10Schuster, Iris

El1Zeller, Christel
E12Brandstetter, Simone
E13Haug-Qunaku, Iris
E14Heinzelmann, Gabina
E15Maisch-Zimmermann, Birgit
E16Schwenk, Dorothee
E17Seidenschwarz, Herta
E18Siegler-Harrer, Ingeborg
E19Stark, Helga
E20Tulling, Mariela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27250344
27250478
27350360
26750625
27192298
25901210
26350383
27450327
27084991
26150723
26352559
26250364
25350350
25050299
26150353
25150651

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

.GENERALI



